giiltig ab 24.06.2024

Linie Am Stern - Olvenstedter Platz - Harsdorfer Platz - Diesdorf
Montag - Freitag

Am Stern......ccccceueeeee 445 5.25 551 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
Schule Nordwest 450 530 556 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
Lorenzweg........cc.c...... 451 531 557 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37
Robert-Koch-StraBe ... 454 534 6.00 640 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.1011.4012.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
StormstraBe................ 456 5.36 6.02 6.42 7.12 742 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.1213.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
Olvenstedter Platz... 457 5.37 6.04 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.1412.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
Harsdorfer StraBe..... 458 538 6.05 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.1513.4514.1514.45 15.1515.45
Harsdorfer Platz...... an| 5.02 542 6.09 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
Hannoversche StraBe 5.47 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54
Diesdorf ......ceeeeereereenn an 5.49 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56

Montag - Freitag

Am Stern..................

16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.00 18.30 19.02 19.22 20.02 20.22 21.02 21.22 22.02 22.22 23.02

Schule Nordwest
Lorenzweg........c.ccc.c...
Robert-Koch-StraBe ...
StormstraBe
Olvenstedter Platz...
Harsdorfer StraBe

16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.05 18.35 19.07 19.27 20.07 20.27 21.07 21.27 22.07 22.27 23.07
16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.06 18.36 19.08 19.28 20.08 20.28 21.08 21.28 22.08 22.28 23.08
16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.09 18.39 19.11 19.31 20.11 20.31 21.11 21.31 22.11 22.31 23.11
16.1216.4217.1217.42 18.11 18.41 19.13 19.33 20.13 20.33 21.13 21.33 22.13 22.33 23.13
16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.13 18.42 19.14 19.34 20.14 20.34 21.14 21.34 22.14 22.34 23.14
16.1516.4517.1517.45 18.14 18.43 19.15 19.35 20.15 20.35 21.15 21.35 22.15 22.35 23.15

Harsdorfer Platz...... an [16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.18 18.47 19.19 19.39 20.19 20.39 21.19 21.39 22.19 22.39 23.19
Hannoversche StraBe 16.54 17.54 18.52 20.24 21.44 22.44 23.24
Diesdorf ......ccceeveucen. an 16.56 17.56 18.54 20.26 21.46 22.46 23.26

I S onnabend I

Am Stern........ ab| 452 Alle 6.52 7.19 7.59 8.19 8.59 9.19 9.59 10.19 10.59 11.32 Alle 16.32 17.02 Alle 18.02 18.32 18.59 19.19 19.59 20.19

Schule Nordwest 457 30 6.57 7.24 8.04 824 9.04 9.2410.04 10.24 11.04 11.37 30 16.3717.07 30 18.07 18.37 19.04 19.24 20.04 20.24

Lorenzweg........cc.c...... 458 Min 6.58 7.25 8.05 8.25 9.05 9.2510.0510.2511.0511.38 Min 16.38 17.08 Min 18.08 18.38 19.05 19.25 20.05 20.25

Robert-Koch-StraBe ... 5.01 7.01 7.28 8.08 8.28 9.08 9.28 10.08 10.28 11.08 11.41 16.41 17.11 18.11 18.41 19.08 19.28 20.08 20.28

StormstraBe ............... 5.03 7.03 7.30 8.10 8.30 9.10 9.3010.1010.30 11.10 11.43 16.4317.13 18.13 18.43 19.10 19.30 20.10 20.30

Olvenstedter Platz... 5.04 Alle 7.04 7.31 8.11 8.31 9.11 9.3110.1110.31 11.11 11.44 16.44 17.14 Alle 18.1418.44 19.11 19.31 20.11 20.31

Harsdorfer StraBe..... 5.05 30 7.05 7.32 8.12 8.32 9.12 9.3210.1210.3211.1211.45 16.4517.15 30 18.1518.4519.12 19.32 20.12 20.32

Harsdorfer Platz...... an| 5.09 Min 7.09 7.36 8.16 8.36 9.16 9.36 10.16 10.36 11.16 11.49 Alle 16.49 17.19 Min 18.19 18.49 19.16 19.36 20.16 20.36

Hannoversche StraBe 741 821 8.41 9.21 9.4110.2110.4111.21 11.54 30 16.54 18.54 19.41 20.41

Diesdorf .......cccuvrenrinns an 7.43 8.23 8.43 9.23 9.4310.23 10.43 11.23 11.56 Min 16.56 18.56 19.43 20.43
I Sonnabend I

Am Stern........ ab |20.59 21.19 21.59 22.19 22.59

Schule Nordwest 21.04 21.24 22.04 22.24 23.04

Lorenzweg........c.ccc.c... 21.05 21.25 22.05 22.25 23.05

Robert-Koch-StraBe ... 21.08 21.28 22.08 22.28 23.08

StormstraBe ............... 21.1021.30 22.10 22.30 23.10

Olvenstedter Platz... 21.11 21.31 22.11 22.31 23.11

Harsdorfer StraBe..... 21.1221.3222.12 22.32 23.12

Harsdorfer Platz...... an |21.16 21.36 22.16 22.36 23.16

Hannoversche StraBe 21.41 22.41 23.21

Diesdorf ......coccurrenrinns an 21.43 22.43 23.23
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giiltig ab 24.06.2024

Linie Am Stern - Olvenstedter Platz - Harsdorfer Platz - Diesdorf

Sonntag
Am Stern......ccccceueeeee 6.26 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.20 11.22 12.22 13.02 13.22 14.02 14.22 15.02 15.22 16.02 16.22 17.02 17.22 18.02 18.22 19.02 19.22 20.02
Schule Nordwest 6.31 7.31 8.31 9.3110.2511.27 12.27 13.07 13.27 14.07 14.27 15.07 15.27 16.07 16.27 17.07 17.27 18.07 18.27 19.07 19.27 20.07
Lorenzweg........cc.c...... 6.32 7.32 8.32 9.3210.26 11.28 12.28 13.08 13.28 14.08 14.28 15.08 15.28 16.08 16.28 17.08 17.28 18.08 18.28 19.08 19.28 20.08
Robert-Koch-StraBe ... 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.3510.29 11.31 12.31 13.11 13.31 14.11 14.31 15.11 15.31 16.11 16.31 17.11 17.31 18.11 18.31 19.11 19.31 20.11
StormstraBe................ 6.37 7.37 8.37 9.3710.3111.3312.3313.1313.33 14.1314.33 15.13 15.33 16.1316.3317.13 17.33 18.13 18.33 19.13 19.33 20.13

Olvenstedter Platz...
Harsdorfer StraBe.....

6.38 7.38 8.38 9.3810.3211.34 12.34 13.14 13.34 14.14 14.34 15.14 15.34 16.14 16.34 17.14 17.34 18.14 18.34 19.14 19.34 20.14
6.39 7.39 8.39 9.3910.33 11.3512.35 13.15 13.35 14.15 14.35 15.15 15.35 16.15 16.35 17.15 17.35 18.15 18.35 19.15 19.35 20.15

Harsdorfer Platz......

6.43 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.37 11.39 12.39 13.19 13.39 14.19 14.39 15.19 15.39 16.19 16.39 17.19 17.39 18.19 18.39 19.19 19.39 20.19

Hannoversche StraBe 9.48 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44
Diesdorf .......cccurvenrinns an 9.50 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46
Sonntag
Am Stern.................. 20.22 21.02 21.22 22.02 22.22 23.02
Schule Nordwest 20.27 21.07 21.27 22.07 22.27 23.07
Lorenzweg........cc.c...... 20.28 21.08 21.28 22.08 22.28 23.08
Robert-Koch-StraBe ... 20.31 21.11 21.31 22.11 22.31 23.11
StormstraBe ............... 20.3321.1321.3322.13 22.33 23.13
Olvenstedter Platz... 20.34 21.14 21.34 22.14 22.34 23.14
Harsdorfer StraBe..... 20.3521.15 21.35 22.15 22.35 23.15
Harsdorfer Platz...... an |20.39 21.19 21.39 22.19 22.39 23.19
Hannoversche StraBe 20.44 21.44 22.44 23.24
Diesdorf .......cccurrenrinns an |20.46 21.46 22.46 23.26
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giiltig ab 24.06.2024

Linie Diesdorf - Harsdorfer Platz - Olvenstedter Platz - Am Stern
Montag - Freitag
Diesdorf .......ccceeenrnnns ab| 4.40 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04
Hannoversche StraBe 4.41 6.05 7.05 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05
Harsdorfer Platz...... ab| 446 5.26 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
Harsdorfer StraBe ..... 450 530 6.14 6.44 714 744 814 844 914 94410141044 111411441214 1244 13.1413.44 1414 1444 1514 15.44
Olvenstedter Platz... 451 531 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
FriesenstraBe............. 452 532 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 846 9.16 9.4610.1610.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
Robert-Koch-StraBe ... 454 534 6.19 649 7.19 749 819 849 9.19 94910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
Lorenzweg........cc.c...... 455 535 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 820 850 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Schule Nordwest 457 537 6.22 652 722 752 822 852 922 95210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Am Stern.......cceeueen. 5.02 5.42 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
Montag - Freitag
Diesdorf .......cccueunrnnns ab |16.04 17.04 18.00 19.00 20.40 22.00 22.55
Hannoversche StraBe 16.05 17.05 18.01 19.01 20.41 22.01 22.56
Harsdorfer Platz...... ab |16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.06 18.46 19.06 19.46 20.06 20.46 21.06 21.46 22.06 22.46 23.01
Harsdorfer StraBe ..... 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.10 18.50 19.10 19.50 20.10 20.50 21.10 21.50 22.10 22.50 23.05
Olvenstedter Platz... 16.1516.4517.15 17.45 18.11 18.51 19.11 19.51 20.11 20.51 21.11 21.51 22.11 22.51 23.06
FriesenstraBe............. 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.12 18.52 19.12 19.52 20.12 20.52 21.12 21.52 22.12 22.52 23.07
Robert-Koch-StraBe ... 16.1916.49 17.19 17.49 18.14 18.54 19.14 19.54 20.14 20.54 21.14 21.54 22.14 22.54 23.09
Lorenzweg........cc.c...... 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.15 18.55 19.15 19.55 20.15 20.55 21.15 21.55 22.15 22.55 23.10
Schule Nordwest 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.17 18.57 19.17 19.57 20.17 20.57 21.17 21.57 22.17 22.57 23.12
Am Stern.........cc.ucu... 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.22 19.02 19.22 20.02 20.22 21.02 21.22 22.02 22.22 23.02 23.17
I S onnabend
Diesdorf .......ccceeunrnnns ab 7.57 8.37 8.57 9.37 9.57 10.37 10.57 11.33 Alle 17.03 18.57 19.57
Hannoversche StraBe 758 8.38 858 9.38 9.5810.3810.5811.34 30 17.04 18.58 19.58
Harsdorfer Platz...... ab| 5.35 Alle 6.35 7.03 7.43 8.03 8.43 9.03 9.43 10.03 10.43 11.03 11.39 Min 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.43 19.03 19.43 20.03 20.43
Harsdorfer StraBe ..... 539 30 6.39 7.07 747 8.07 847 9.07 9.4710.0710.47 11.07 11.43 17.1317.43 18.13 18.47 19.07 19.47 20.07 20.47
Olvenstedter Platz... 5.40 Min 6.40 7.08 7.48 8.08 8.48 9.08 9.48 10.08 10.48 11.08 11.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.48 19.08 19.48 20.08 20.48
FriesenstraBe............. 5.41 6.41 7.09 749 8.09 849 9.09 9.4910.0910.4911.09 11.45 17.1517.45 18.15 18.49 19.09 19.49 20.09 20.49
Robert-Koch-StraBe ... 5.43 6.43 7.11 751 811 851 9.11 95110.1110.51 11.11 11.47 1717 17.47 18.17 18.51 19.11 19.51 20.11 20.51
Lorenzweg........cc.c...... 544 Alle 6.44 712 7.52 8.12 852 9.12 9.5210.1210.5211.1211.48 Alle 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.52 19.12 19.52 20.12 20.52
Schule Nordwest....... 546 30 646 714 754 814 854 9.14 95410.1410.5411.1411.50 30 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.54 19.14 19.54 20.14 20.54
Am Stern.........cc.ue... an| 5,51 Min 6.51 7.19 7.59 8.19 8.59 9.19 9.59 10.19 10.59 11.19 11.55 Min 17.2517.55 18.25 18.59 19.19 19.59 20.19 20.59
I Sonnabend I
Diesdorf .......cccueunrnnns ab |20.57 21.57 22.57
Hannoversche StraBe 20.58 21.58 22.58

Harsdorfer Platz......

21.03 21.43 22.03 22.43 23.03

Harsdorfer StraBe
Olvenstedter Platz...
FriesenstraBe.............
Robert-Koch-StraBe ...
Lorenzweg..........cccc...
Schule Nordwest.......

21.07 21.47 22.07 22.47 23.07
21.08 21.48 22.08 22.48 23.08
21.09 21.49 22.09 22.49 23.09
21.11 21.51 22.11 22.51 23.11
21.1221.52 22.12 22.52 23.12
21.14 21.54 22.14 22.54 23.14

Am Stern.......cceeeeeen

21.19 21.59 22.19 22.59 23.19
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giiltig ab 24.06.2024

Linie Diesdorf - Harsdorfer Platz - Olvenstedter Platz - Am Stern

Sonntag
Diesdorf ......ceeeeereereenn ab 9.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57
Hannoversche StraBe 9.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58

Harsdorfer Platz...... ab| 6.05 7.05 8.05 9.0510.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 13.43 14.03 14.43 15.03 15.43 16.03 16.43 17.03 17.43 18.03 18.43 19.03 19.43 20.03
Harsdorfer StraBe ..... 6.09 7.09 8.09 9.0910.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 13.47 14.07 14.47 15.07 15.47 16.07 16.47 17.07 17.47 18.07 18.47 19.07 19.47 20.07
Olvenstedter Platz... 6.10 7.10 8.10 9.1010.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 13.48 14.08 14.48 15.08 15.48 16.08 16.48 17.08 17.48 18.08 18.48 19.08 19.48 20.08
FriesenstraBe............. 6.11 7.11 8.11 9.1110.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 13.49 14.09 14.49 15.09 15.49 16.09 16.49 17.09 17.49 18.09 18.49 19.09 19.49 20.09
Robert-Koch-StraBe ... 6.13 7.13 8.13 9.1310.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 13.51 14.11 1451 15.11 1551 16.11 16.51 17.11 17.51 18.11 18.51 19.11 19.51 20.11
Lorenzweg........cc.c...... 6.14 714 814 9.1410.1211.1212.1213.1213.52 14.12 1452 15.12 1552 16.12 16.52 17.12 17.52 18.12 18.52 19.12 19.52 20.12
Schule Nordwest 6.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.14 11.1412.14 13.14 13.54 14.14 14.54 15.14 1554 16.14 16.54 17.14 17.54 18.14 18.54 19.14 19.54 20.14
Am Stern.......cceeueen. 6.21 7.21 8.21 9.2110.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 13.59 14.19 14.59 15.19 15.59 16.19 16.59 17.19 17.59 18.19 18.59 19.19 19.59 20.19
Sonntag
Diesdorf .......cccueunrnnns ab 20.57 21.57 22.57
Hannoversche StraBe 20.58 21.58 22.58

Harsdorfer Platz

20.43 21.03 21.43 22.03 22.43 23.03

Harsdorfer StraBe
Olvenstedter Platz...

20.47 21.07 21.47 22.07 22.47 23.07
20.48 21.08 21.48 22.08 22.48 23.08

FriesenstraBle............. 20.49 21.09 21.49 22.09 22.49 23.09
Robert-Koch-StraBe ... 20.51 21.11 21.51 22.11 22.51 23.11
Lorenzweg........c.cccc... 20.52 21.12 21.52 22.12 22.52 23.12
Schule Nordwest 20.54 21.14 21.54 22.14 22.54 23.14
Am Stern........cc.cu..u. 20.59 21.19 21.59 22.19 22.59 23.19
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